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Ballet North Texas

$8,000
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$5,500
To support a sensory-friendly performance of Sleeping Beauty, in Dallas.

Arts Respond Health & Human Services

$3,000
To support My First Classic: Sleeping Beauty, an interactive performance for at-risk youth that will engage 
them with ballet and the production.

Arts Respond Public Safety & Criminal Justice

Elizabeth (Beth Anne) McGowan

$5,000
Support for the costs of advanced arts training and other expenses for this Texas Young Master (year one of 
two).

Commission Initiative - Young Masters

For Love & Art

$5,000
To support Celebrating the Art Experience, a program for senior citizens to engage with one another through 
conversations about art, in the Dallas-Fort Worth Metroplex.

Arts Respond Health & Human Services

Lone Star Wind Orchestra (dba)

$12,000
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$5,000
To support the Lone Star Kids Program, which brings North Texas middle school students together with local 
wind band musicians, conductors, and music educators for instruction.

Arts Respond Education
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Please Note:  Texas Commission on the Arts provides additional funding opportunities throughout the year.



$5,000
To support the programming and expansion of after-school and summer camp drum programs exploring the 
African Diaspora, for economically disadvantaged youth in South Dallas.

Arts Respond Public Safety & Criminal Justice

$3,600
To support the performance of Dan Brown's Wild Symphony for families and students in the Dallas Arts 
District.

Cultural District Project - High Quality Arts Programming

Orpheus Chamber Singers

$9,000
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$4,500
To support a series of choir and competition coachings for high school students throughout the Dallas-Fort 
Worth metroplex.

Arts Respond Education

Second Thought Theatre

$12,000
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

St. Monica Catholic School

$1,030
Artistic fee subsidy for Chris Barton to perform at St Monica School in Dallas, 12/18/23 - 12/18/23.

Arts Respond Performance Support

TACA: The Arts Community Alliance

$15,000
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

Texas Association for Symphony Orchestras

$3,000
To support an annual conference in Tyler that will bring symphony representatives together to network, share 
ideas, and generate income for local businesses.

Arts Respond Economic Development

$2,550
To support the Juanita Miller Concerto Competition, an adjudicated music competition for high school students 
from across Texas, including at-risk youth, to be held in Dallas.

Arts Respond Public Safety & Criminal Justice

The Artist Outreach

$12,000
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$3,500
To support the STREAMliners arts integration programs, helping teachers in Title I Dallas schools 
incorporate musical and creative experiences into math and literary curricula for preK-2nd graders.

Arts Respond Education
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$6,000
To support STREAMliners, an after-school multidiscipline arts and education program for at-risk and 
economically disadvantaged youth from Title I schools in the Dallas-Fort Worth area.

Arts Respond Public Safety & Criminal Justice

Uptown Players

$10,000
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

USA Film Festival

$8,000
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$5,000
To support the KidFilm Arts-in-Education programs, which provide interactive activities, multicultural films 
and study guides to K-5th grade classrooms in Title I Dallas schools.

Arts Respond Education
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